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Cesar Margarito  
Chapter President 

Cal Poly, SLO 
SSS 

1 Grand Ave. 
Student Support Services 

San Luis Obispo, CA  93407 

O:  (805) 756-5114 
C:  (805) 975-3490 
C2: (805) 704-2870 

cmargari@calpoly.edu 

Bernardo Reynoso 
President Elect 

CSU Fresno 
UB 

5240 N. Jackson Ave. 
M/S UC 35 

Fresno, CA  93740 

O:  (559) 278-5347 
F:  (559) 278-4306 breynoso@csufresno.edu 

Norma Cuevas 
Treasurer 

CSU Fresno 
ELL UB 

5240 N. Jackson Ave. 
M/S UC 35 

Fresno, CA  93740  

O:  (559) 278-5796 
F:  (559) 278-4306 ncuevas@csufresno.edu 

Arnold Melgar 
Secretary National Hispanic Univ. 14271 Story Rd. 

San Jose, CA  95127 
O:  (408) 273-2714 
F:  (408) 254-1369 amelgar@nhu.edu 

Kimberly Hughes 
Legs & Ed Chair 

CSU Fresno 
SSS 

5048 N. Jackson Ave. 
M/S LS 140 

Fresno, CA  93740 

O:  (559) 278-5725 
F:  (559) 278-1441 kihughes@csufresno.edu 

Kristen Correia 
Bylaws 

College of the Sequoias 
UBMS 

915 S. Mooney Blvd. 
Visalia, CA  93277 

O:  (559) 737-5402 
F:  (559) 737-6144 kristenc@cos.edu 

Bernardo Reynoso 
Communications 

CSU Fresno 
UB 

5240 N. Jackson Ave. 
M/S UC 35 

Fresno, CA  93740 

O:  (559) 278-5347 
F:  (559) 278-4306 breynoso@csufresno.edu 

Santiago Uvina 
Fundraising 

Modesto Junior College 
UB 

435 College Ave. 
Modesto, CA  95350 

O:  (209) 575-6431 
F:  (209) 575-6243 uvinas@mjc.edu 

Omar Correa 
Scholarships 

CSU Bakersfield 
SSS/STARR 

9001 Stockdale Highway 
AE23 

Bakersfield, CA  93311 

O:  (661) 654-2513 
F:  (661) 654-2215 ocorrea@csub.edu 

Dennis Adkins 
Historian Fresno City College 1101 E. University Ave. 

Fresno, CA  93741 O:  (559) 442-4600 ext 8581 dennis.adkins@ 
fresnocitycollege.edu 

Diana Bañuelos 
Summer Jam 2010 Reedley College 995 N. Reed 

Reedley, CA  93654 O:  (559) 638-3641 ext 3668 diana.banuelos@ 
reedleycollege.edu 

Ricardo Marmolejo 
Prof. Develop. Seminar 2010 

College of the Sequoias 
UBMS 

915 S. Mooney Blvd. 
Visalia, CA  93277 

O:  (559) 737-5401 
F:  (559) 737-6144 
C:  (559) 355-4289 

ricardom@cos.edu 

Luis A. Gonzalez 
Student Leadership Conf. 2011 

Cal Poly, SLO 
UB 

1 Grand Ave. 
Upward Bound Program 

San Luis Obispo, CA  93407 

O:  (805) 756-2301 
F:  (805) 756-5122 lgonza04@calpoly.edu 

Jesus Angulo 
TRiO Day 

National Hispanic Univ. 
ETS 

14271 Story Rd. 
San Jose, CA  95127 

O:  (408) 729-2212 
C:  (408) 644-9969 jangulo@nhu.edu 

 


